PARTIAL MARKET REPORT WINGER LIVESTOCK
Saturday, September 13, 2025

Color Type Avg Price
BRED COW
RED BRED COW 1000 3,075.00 H
BULLS

BLACK BULLS 965 220.00 C
BLACK BULLS 1950 208.00 C
BLACK BULLS 2175 206.50 C
BLACK BULLS 2225 204.00 C
BLACK BULLS 1685 200.50 C
BLACK BULLS 1040 200.00 C
BLACK BULLS 1700 200.00 C
BLACK BULLS 2270 200.00 C
BLACK BULLS 1100 200.00 C
BLACK BULLS 1990 199.50 C
BLACK BULLS 2270 199.50 C
BLACK BULLS 2350 196.50 C
BLACK BULLS 1990 194.50 C
BLACK BULLS 1890 194.00 C
BLACK BULLS 1870 192.50 C
BLACK BULLS 1710 190.00 C
BLACK BULLS 1940 190.00 C
BLACK BULLS 1935 190.00 C
BLACK BULLS 1900 189.00 C
BLACK BULLS 1885 186.00 C
BLACK BULLS 1885 185.00 C
BLACK BULLS 1480 180.00 C
BLACK BULLS 1760 175.00 C
BLACK BULLS 1410 145.00 C

COWI/CALF PAIR

BLACK COW/CALF PAIR 1832 4,325.00 H
BLACK COW/CALF PAIR 1702 4,100.00 H

BLACK/WHITE FACE COW/CALF PAIR 1550 3,800.00 H



FEEDERS

BLACK BULL CALF 110 925.00 H
BLACK HEIFER CALF 155 810.00 H
BLACK BULL CALF 65 735.00 H
RED HEIFER 340 445.00 C
RED STEER 487 422.50 C
BLACK WHITE FACE STEER 537 401.00 C
BLACK HEIFER 382 375.00 C
RED HEIFER 480 365.00 C
RED WHITE FACE STEER 698 320.00 C
BLACK STEER 925 301.00 C
BLACK HEIFER 855 300.00 C
GOATS
MEAT CROSS GOATS 195 410.00 H
MEAT CROSS GOATS 170 355.00 H
MEAT CROSS GOATS 80 280.00 H
MEAT CROSS GOATS 97 275.00 H
MEAT CROSS GOATS 107 270.00 H
MEAT CROSS GOATS 90 265.00 H
MEAT CROSS GOATS 140 260.00 H
MEAT CROSS GOATS 145 260.00 H
MEAT CROSS GOATS 77 260.00 H
MEAT CROSS GOATS 100 260.00 H
MEAT CROSS GOATS 100 250.00 H
MEAT CROSS GOATS 75 250.00 H
MEAT CROSS GOATS 83 250.00 H
DAIRY CROSS GOATS 72 240.00 H
MEAT CROSS GOATS 70 240.00 H
MEAT CROSS GOATS 135 205.00 H
MEAT CROSS GOATS 77 195.00 H
DAIRY CROSS GOATS 77 190.00 H
MEAT CROSS GOATS 60 190.00 H
GOATS 90 185.00 H
MEAT CROSS GOATS 130 185.00 H
DAIRY CROSS GOATS 72 180.00 H
DAIRY CROSS GOATS 72 180.00 H
DAIRY CROSS GOATS 70 170.00 H



MEAT CROSS
DAIRY CROSS
MEAT CROSS
MEAT CROSS
MEAT CROSS
MEAT CROSS
MEAT CROSS
MEAT CROSS
DAIRY CROSS
DAIRY CROSS
DAIRY CROSS
DAIRY CROSS
MEAT CROSS
MEAT CROSS
MEAT CROSS
MEAT CROSS
MEAT CROSS
MEAT CROSS
DAIRY CROSS
DAIRY CROSS
MEAT CROSS
MEAT CROSS
DAIRY CROSS
DAIRY CROSS
MEAT CROSS
MEAT CROSS
MEAT CROSS
MEAT CROSS
MEAT CROSS
NIGERIAN
DAIRY CROSS
MEAT CROSS
MEAT CROSS
MEAT CROSS
DAIRY CROSS
MEAT CROSS
MEAT CROSS

MEAT CROSS

GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS
GOATS

GOATS

125
106
50
145
135
50
70
51
67
65
65
65
53
137
85
55
60
56
120
62
55
45
90
80
42
80
82
47
93
50
120
45
42
45
47
45
40

35

165.00 H
160.00 H
160.00 H
160.00 H
155.00 H
155.00 H
155.00 H
152,50 H
150.00 H
150.00 H
150.00 H
150.00 H
150.00 H
150.00 H
145.00 H
145.00 H
145.00 H
141.00 H
140.00 H
140.00 H
135.00 H
135.00 H
130.00

130.00

H
H
120.00 H
115.00 H
115.00 H
115.00 H
110.00 C
110.00 H
105.00 H
105.00 H
102.50 H
100.00 H
95.00 H
95.00 H
95.00 H

70.00 H



HORSE/DONKEY

OTHER 395 1,025.00 H
OTHER 465 400.00 H
PIGS

PIGS 0 75.00 H
PIGS 56 55.00 H
PIGS 50 40.00 H
SHEEP

SHEEP 67 232.50 C
SHEEP 83 231.50 C
SHEEP 77 231.00 C
SHEEP 78 230.00 C
SHEEP 97 22750 C
SHEEP 80 22250 C
SHEEP 93 222.00 C
SHEEP 68 221.00 C
SHEEP 86 220.00 C
SHEEP 68 220.00 C
SHEEP 55 220.00 C
SHEEP 95 215.00 C
SHEEP 59 215.00 C
SHEEP 78 215.00 C
SHEEP 71 215.00 C
SHEEP 83 210.00 C
SHEEP 61 207.50 C
SHEEP 85 205.00 C
SHEEP 60 205.00 C
SHEEP 108 202.00 C
SHEEP 80 200.00 C
SHEEP 98 200.00 C
SHEEP 149 200.00 H
SHEEP 60 200.00 C
SHEEP 80 197.50 C
SHEEP 102 192.50 C
SHEEP 60 190.00 C
SHEEP 40 190.00 C

SHEEP 108 190.00 C



BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
RED/WHITE FACE
BLACK
BLACK

RED

SHEEP 132

SHEEP 42
SHEEP 100
SHEEP 225
SHEEP 217
SHEEP 125
SHEEP 115
SHEEP 150
SHEEP 147
SHEEP 95
SHEEP 170

SLAUGHTER COWS

SLTR 1165
SLTR 1540
SLTR 1760
SLTR 1795
SLTR 1600
SLTR 1580
SLTR 1750
SLTR 1680
SLTR 1535
SLTR 1755
SLTR 1495
SLTR 1365
SLTR 2055
SLTR 1125
SLTR 1450
SLTR 1325
SLTR 1415
SLTR 1710
SLTR 1380
SLTR 1605
SLTR 1660
SLTR 1115
SLTR 1465
SLTR 1420
SLTR 1255
SLTR 1525

190.00 H
190.00 C
187.50 C
180.00 H
17750 H
175.00 C
17250 C
165.00 C
160.00 H
155.00 C

155.00 H

180.00 C
171.00 C
170.50 C
170.50 C
170.00 C
170.00 C
166.00 C
165.50 C
165.00 C
164.00 C
164.00 C
163.00 C
162.00 C
161.00 C
161.00 C
160.00 C
160.00 C
157.00 C
156.00 C
154.00 C
152.00 C
151.00 C
150.00 C
146.00 C
144.00 C

143.00 C



HOLSTEIN
BLACK
RED/WHITE FACE
BLACK

BLACK

SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR

SLTR

1485
1210
1125
1370

1265

142.00 C
140.00 C
139.00 C
132.00 C

130.00 C



